
Landscape Classes   FY 20-21 

The City of Avondale Public Works offers FREE classes to 

help you reduce your water use while maintaining a 

colorful, healthy landscape.  

 2020           

 

Composting Saturday October 24 2020 11am -1230pm 

Drip Irrigation System and Troubleshooting  Saturday October 31 2020 11am - 12pm 

Container Gardening Monday November 2 2020 6 - 7 pm 

Vegetable Gardening 101 Saturday November 7 2020 11am - 1230pm 

Green Thumb Plant Survival 101 Friday November 13 2020 6 - 7:30 pm 

Scentsational Gardening Monday November 16 2020 6 - 7:30 pm 

      

      

 2021           

Vegetable Gardening 101 Saturday January 9 2021 11am - 1230pm 

Gardening to Attract Pollinators Thursday January 14 2021 6 - 7:30 pm 

Growing fruit trees in the Desert Thursday January 21 2021 6 - 7 pm 

Green Thumb Plant Survival 101 Saturday February 6 2021 11am - 1230pm 

Drip Irrigation System and Troubleshooting  Thursday February 11 2021 6 - 7 pm 

 

This FREE program is sponsored by the City of Avondale Public Works Department   

You do not have to be an Avondale resident to participate.  To follow social distancing 

guidelines and safety precautions, we are offering our Landscape Class Series virtually via 

Zoom.  In order to participate you must register for this event and include an email address 

with your registration, so that Water Conservation staff can contact you with the Zoom login 

information. 

For information, contact:  

Esmie Avila    623.333.4422  Eavila@avondaleaz.gov 

mailto:Eavila@avondaleaz.gov

